Knowing it is Ettes Power                                                                                                         DOC Version: 08/2016
Ettes Power is one of largest manufacturers and suppliers for generator sets from 20kw upto 3000kw in China, which can be driven by top
engines Cummins, MWM, MAN, CNPC 190 and low speed 300 series. Transformed from state owned enterprise and founded in 1998, Ettes
owns total three production and assembling plants for diesel gensets and gas engine generators. Ettes Brand Generators are extensively used in
China mainland and enjoy hot markets in more than 70 countries all over the world.
Ettes Syngas-Biomass Generator power-ranging from 200kw upto 1200kw,
which are driven by 300 series low speed engines (low speed, large cylinder,
large displacement, naturally inspirited, without turbocharger and

(mj/kw.h)
Overall
dimension
(L*W*H)(mm)
Weight
(kg)
kW 300 Series
Siemens or
Ganzhou
EJ-200S 200 6190ZLT IFC6 Series 6. in Line 190/210 35.7 Turbocharged 1000/1200 ≤11 4980*1760*2230 8690
EJ-320S 320 12V190LT IFC6 Series 12. in Vee 190/210 71.5
Naturally
Aspirated
1000/1200 ≤11 4790*2040*2212 11500
EJ-500S 500 12V190ZLT IFC6 Series 12. in Vee 190/210 71.5 Turbocharged 1000/1200 ≤11 4790*2040*2212 12000
EZ-300S 300 6300D/M IFC6 Series 6. in Line 300/380 161
Naturally
Aspirated
500/514 ≤11 5800*1600*2900 18000
EZ-350SB 350 6300D/M IFC6 Series 6. in Line 300/380 161 500/514 ≤11 5800*1600*2900 18000
EZ-400S 400 6300D/M-1 IFC6 Series 6. in Line 300/380 161 600/600 ≤11 5800*1600*2900 18000
EZ-450SB 450 8300D/M-1 IFC6 Series 8. in Line 300/380 215 500/514 ≤11 6400*1600*2900 22000
EZ-500S 500 8300D/M-2 IFC6 Series 8. in Line 300/380 215 600/600 ≤11 6400*1600*2900 22000
EZ-600S 600 8300D/M-3 IFC6 Series 8. in Line 300/380 215 600/600 ≤11 6400*1600*2900 22000
EZ-800SI 800 9300D/M IFC6 Series 9. in Line 300/380 242 750/720 ≤11 8500*1900*3500 41000
*EZ-1000SB 1000 9300D/M-1 IFC6 Series 9. in Line 300/380 242 750/720 ≤11 8500*1900*3500 41000
EZ-1200SI 1200 9300ZLD/M IFC6 Series 9. in Line 300/380 242 Turbocharged 600/600 ≤11 8500*1900*3500 42000
Remarks:
Ƿ Models with “S” for both biomass and industrial tail gas; Models with “SB” for biomass & MSW syngas; Models with “SI” for syngas from industrial tail gas;
Ƿ Rated frequency: both 50Hz and 60Hz are available.
Ƿ Various low voltages and high voltages are available